• As simple and quick to install as standard
(thermoplastic) dry lining boxes.
• Durable metal construction with an intumescent
layer within the box.
• Fire tested up to 90 minutes with the capability
of boxes being mounted back to back.
• Conform to both Fire and Acoustic BS EN standards.
• Will accept all standard wiring accessories.

• Manufactured from PVC.
• Chemical resistant.
	 Order Code
Model No.
Size
Type
Pack Qty
 	 1000009461	 NLGROM0N	 M20	 Through	 25
 	 1000009462	 NLGROM1N	 M20	 Blind	 25
 	 1000009463	 NLGROM2N	 M25	 Through	 25
 	 1000009464	 NLGROM3N	 M25	 Blind	 25
 	 1050151291	 NLGROM4N	 M32	 Through	 10
 	 1050151292	 NLGROM5N	 M32	 Blind	 10
NLGROM1N
	 Order Code
Model
No.
Type
Depth
(mm)
Number of
Knockouts
Max Board
Thickness
Pack
Qty
 	1051057885	 NLFG135	 1 Gang	 35	 5	 18	 10
 	1051057886	 NLFG235	 2 Gang	 35	 5	 18	 5
 	1051057887	 NLFG147	 1 Gang	 47	 5	 22	 10
 	1051057888	 NLFG247	 2 Gang	 47	 8	 22	 5
10 YR
10 YR
The dry lining box connector (NL817A) can be used to connect
any combination of NL811A, NL812A, NL814A and NL815A.